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Anlage
Rheurdter Str. 97, 47475 Kamp-Lintfort
G 0151/56548241 Info@tennis.alemannia-kamp.de

Sportwart/in
Brecko, Martin

T 0173/7447915 martinbrecko@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Brauckhoff, Corinna
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Herren 30 1 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Andreas Schéfer
m 015224150244; andil.schaefer@gmail.com
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Vinnbruck, Markus
Reichelt, Stephan
Ribbrock, Axel
Kauertz, Kevin
Ewert, Achim

Dr. Lewark, Ulrich
Sallach, Daniel
Brecko, Martin
Achtermeier, Till
Brauckhoff, Malte
Beier, Mathias
Diintgen, Bjorn
Schéfer, Andreas
Miller, Sven
Lehnhoff, Dennis
Wilson, Jeffrey
Duntgen, Andreas
Schéfer, Christian
Woyt, Christian
Lehnhoff, Marc
Richter, Maximilian
Kowald, Johannes
Schmiedchen, Sebastian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17904165
17351281
17755754
18254010
17852336
18603936
18603668
18552369
18890551
18603552
18997775
17655197
18754004
18652614
18063404
18453431
17455107
18704437
18354984
18652613
18754926
18453429
18652388

LK

LK12,4
LK15,0
LK17,9
LK18,3
LK19,1
LK21,9
LK21,8
LK22,2
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK21,6
LK23,1
LK22,9
LK23,6
LK24,4
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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